
Saturday, June 29ly AUCKLAND |:760. ke. 395 m.
8. 4 am. Saturday Morning Concert10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Mantovani and his Orchestra11. 0 Racing: commentaries on the Avon-
dale Jockey Club’s Meeting (From 2.30
ey commentaries will be broadcast by1YC)
11¥ Variety12. Lunch Music
2. o°p.m. Saturday Matinee
2.55 Association Football: commentary
on Second Test, Hong Kong ChineseTeam v. N.Z., played at Carlaw Park4.30 Light Concert
6.15 Children’s Session: Adventures ofClara Chuff (BBC)
6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC

(For details see 2YA)8.30 All Day Singing(For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout, by ‘ ‘te Saunders8.30 Floggit’s (BB
410. 0 Make Believe

5 ae Time
1Y0 seoAUCKLAND|
2. 0 p.m. Russian Music
Piano Sonata No, 3 in A Minor, Op. 28ProkofieffThree Bass Songs
Masquerade Suite Khachaturian2.80 Instrumental Interlude
Racing: Commentaries from the Avon-dale Jockey Club
3. 0 Afternoon Concert
4.25 RUGBY LEAGUE: A commentary onthe World Cup Final from Sydney6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Owen Jensen (piano)
Sonata No. 8 in A Flat HaydnPieces from Music for Children

Bartok
(Studio)

7.25 The Virtuosi di Roma, conductedby Renato Fasano
Sonata in cC for Violin, Cello and
Double-bass Rossini

7.40 Measuring Intelligence: The Natureof the Task, a a oy Athol Congalton(NZBS)
83.0 THE ORCHESTRA

(For details see 2YC)
470.15 Isabelle Nef (harpsichord)
Suites Nos. 7 and 8 Purcell1 Fritz Heitmann (organ)
Three Choral-Preludes ch

10.47 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
P es
Paul’s Suite Holst
Close down

WD wcAlAUCKAND» im11. Qa.m. New Releases
41.30 Terry Gilkyson (vocal)
4116 p.m. Rugby League, relayed from
Carlaw Park
2.55 # Rugby: All Blacks v. Canterbury,
a commentary from Christchurch
4.40 For the Children5. 0 Lu Watters Yerba Buena Jazz Band
5.20 Vocal Variety
5.40 Les Paul’s Trio6. 0 The Platters (vocal)
6.30 Grady. Martin’s Slew Foot Five7.0 Bart Stokes and his Orchestra, with
vocalist Esme Stephens (from the Radio
Theatre)
7.30 spinning the Tops
8. 0 Paul Whiteman’s"orchiste
8. Radio Cabaret
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN »AVHANGARE
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
hg Weather Forecast’ and Northlandes
8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Sports Cancellations9. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto9.15 Piano Rhythms by Semprini
9.30 Popular Parade10. 0 These Were Hits1015 Songtime with Lancers
10.30 Not for Publication
10.45 Hawaiian Serenadei° PP tease Down Yonder with Deanartin >

11.15 Selection from The Vagabond King11.30 Broadway Goes Hollywood11.45 Two Hearts in Waltz Time
12. O Luhch Music12.30 p.m. Show MertGo-Round1.0 Bright
1.30 Show Merry-Go-Round2. 0 Jane Froman Entertains
2.16 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra4.0 Frank Sinatra Sings
4.15 Reaore.

from the Show
4.30 yg = Call4.45 Story for Children; Why theLaughs |

The Music of Sigmund RombergVictor Young and -his Singing
rings

aoms Go
C a5.30 The Norman Luboff Choir
6.45 For Younger Northland: Saga ofDavy Crockett
6.45 Cowboy Corner7. 0 A Woman Scorned
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (WoodrowWilson)
7.30 It’s in the Bag8. 0 Sports Supplement8.5 Listeners’ Requests
10. O Doris Day (vocal) ‘and Eric Jupp’s
Orchestra
10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9. 4 a.m. Hits from Hawaii
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round Up10. O Winifred Atwell (piano)10.30 Gardening Session by A. M. Linton10.45 Best Sellers: Today’s Top Tunes
11.30 Duets from Opera ~-

12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Saturday Showcase of Stars2.15 Sports Summary
2.55 Rugby: All Blacks v. Canterbury,
a commentary on the match at Christ-
church4.0 Light Orchestras
4.15 Sports Summary
4.30 Western Favourites
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: The
Green Frog; Junior Naturalist
5.30 Rollicking Rhythm6. 0 Dinner Music
7.30 Beyond This Place
8. 0 Meet the Artists: Three Continental
Performers who have made their namein English music
8.30 e Goon Show: The End (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by J. J. Saunders
9.30 The White Rabbit
10. 0 Step Up the Tempo10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 tm.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
8.15 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade
9.48 Light and Bright10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Foot-
prints in History: High CountryWorthies
41. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety42.0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Rugby: A commentary on thematch at Athletic Park
2.55 Association Football: Commentaryon Second. Test, Hong Kong ChineseTeam v. N.Z. played at Carlaw Park
4.30 Variety5. 0 The Melachrino Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Lyrics with
Louis; Tarzan and the Little Black Boy6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Victor Her-bert-Selections from the Operettas
Naughty Marietta, and the Red Mill, sung
by Gordon MacRae, Marguerite Pizza,Lucille Norman and Katherine Hingen-
berg with Chorus and Orchestra
(All YAS, 3YZ and 4YZ)

8.30 All Day Singing: The last in a series
of. programmes illustrating American
Folk Music, introduced by Henry Walter
(NZBS) (All YAs, 3YZ and 4YZ)9.15 Lookout, by J. J. Saunders

9.30 Flogait’s (BBC)10. 0 Don Richardson and his Band play-ing from the Majestic Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Results .
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time

OC.SVELLINGTON,
4.0 p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Music by Dvorak, featuring
Cello Concerto in B Minor, Op. 104(Soloist: Pierre Fournier)
2.55 Richelieu, Cardinal or King?(NZBS)
3.25 Music Time
3.55 The Golden Colt4. RUGBY LEAGUE: A commentary
on the World Cup Final from Sydney6.0 #£Dinner Music

7:8 Ingrid Haebler (piano) and thePro Musica Symphony Orchestra,Vienna, conducted by Heinrich Holl-reiser
Concerto in B Flat, K.456, for Pianoand Orchestra Mozart

7.30 A Radio Portrait of David LioydGeorge, narrated by the distinguishedhistorian Alan Bullock. The programmeincludes the voices of Lady Megan Lloyd
George, Lord Swinton,

and
David Lloyd

George himself (BBC)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA withSybil Phillipps (soprano), Riehard Lewis(tenor), Donald Munro (baritone) the.Phoenix Choir (Chorus-master Harry |Brusey), conducted by James RobertsonThe Canterbury Pilgrims Dyson |During the interval a selection of Son-|nets by Shakespeare, read by apt 3Lloyd James (BBC)
(From a publie concert in

she Welling-ton Town Hall) (All YCs)
10.15 Dame Edith Evans as Lady Wish-.fort, Maureen Quinney as Peg, Pauline|Jameson as Mrs Marwood, and JessieEvans as Foible
— tfay of the World, Act Ill, ScenesCongreve
10.25 ‘The Musica-Vitalis Quartet
pa
eal Quartet

No. 2 in F Minor, Op.
Nielsen43.9 "Close down

OVD),,WELLINGTON.1130 ke.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X6 1010 kGISBORNE,,
Oam. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports and Picnic Cancellations
Sporting Session
Motoring with Robbie
Not for Publication
Sammy Davis Jnr. (vocal)
Morning VarietyPiano Playtime
Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra
Close down
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30 p.m. Musical Curtain Raiser
30 Rugby: East Coast v. Poverty Bay,at Tologa Bay
45 Comedians Galore
. Oo Dance Orchestra
.30 Variety15 Light Classics45 Hello, Children: Featuring SevenLittle Australians

NNDAD

Na

00

. 0 Something Old, Something New

.30 Canine Vocalists: The Singing Dogs45 Rod Craig0 Tapestries of Life15 Sports Results7.30 Question Mark
8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Journey into Space: The World inPeril-10
10.30 Close down

IVE sis weNAPIER,,9.30 a.m. in the at
10. 0 The Home Gardener, cqnducted byCecil Bastion
10.15 Will These Be Hits?
10.39 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Hawke’s Bay Jockey Club’s
Meeting, at HastingsVariety
12. 0 Lunch Music.A p.m. Afternoon Programme
2.55 Rugby: All Blacks v. Canterbury,acommentary from Christeburch
30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):The Waybacks
5.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
Angel Pavement-3 (BBC)
Old Time Songs and DancesNow I[t Can Be Told
Lookout, by J. J. Saunders
From Stage and Screen
Close downiaee

6. g. a.m. Breakfast Session8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Concert Platform
9.45 David Rose and his Orchestra10. O Saturday Celebrities
inn" Piano PlayboysClose downBae p.m. Children’s Corner: Hideaway
House

of
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0 Music Makers
0 Taranaki Hit Parade
0 In Strict Tempo5 Sports Results (Mark Comber)0 Interlude for

Ore
hestra

5 Songs from Earl Wrightson, withhe Lyn Murray Orchestra=. Instrumental Selections8.15 The Guy Lombardo Show
9. 3 Double Bill: The Three Fat Womenof Antibes, by W. Somerset Maugham,dramatiseq by Howard Agg: and TheLittle Farm, adapted by Aileen Millsfrom the story by H. E. Bates (BBC)
10. 0 Let’s Dance to Continental Bands10.30 Close down

OXA aoXYANGANULO ke.

= Oa.m. Breakfast SessionoO Morning Requests
8. i] Down to Earth With Curly9.15 Popular Classics
9.30 Voices in Chorus9.45 Instrumental Parade10. O Picture Posers
10.15 Morning Variety10.30 Moments of Destiny10.45 Songs of the Open ¥11. 0 Close down
5.45p.m. The Junior Session: Saga ofDavy Crockett (final)6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Danger6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Songtime: Fats Domino7:0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm, Nielsen)7.30 Capering Keys
hy Popular VocalistsJourney into Space: World in Peril

(BBC
8.30 One Minute to Go: A seleeted paneldiscusses a variety of topics9.4 Old Time Dance Music
9.35 Short Story: The Loneliness, by J.H. Sutherland (NZBS)
9.49 Songs from Terry Gilkyson,Beatrice Lillie, Elton Hayes, Ethel Mer-
oe ha
Noel Coward

10. Rock and Roll JamboreeClose down

SESSIONS
Yominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.$3
12:30, 6.25, 9.0° p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, . Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 World News, News from
Home, Breakfast Session
7.53 Local Weather Forecasts
12.33 p.m. Resulis from All England
Tennis Championships at Wimble-
don
2.56 Commentary: All Blacks’ v.
Canterbury, at Christehurech (4YD,
SYA; 4YA, YZ S¥Z- BXZ)
Commentary: Hong Kong ChineseSoccer Team v. New Zealand, at
Auckland (1YA and 2YA)
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC. Radio Newsreel
8.49 Primary Produce Price Review
6.52 South Island Sheep Dog Cham-
pionships at Ranfurly7.0 #£=National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News (3YZ
Weather and News Headlines only)
9.15 Lookont. a NZ, Commentary
on International News, by J. J.
Saunders, Senior Lecturer in His-
ath
at Canterbury University Col-

ege
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

‘SERVICE


